304 S. Jones Blvd #5047 Las Vegas, NV 89107
E-mail: info@anteklabs.com
- 1 -
1.25Gb/s, 20km, SFP Transceiver, Duplex, LC, +3.3V, 1310nm, FP-LD, Single-mode, DDM
Features:
§ Up to 1.25Gb/s Data Links
§ Hot-Pluggable
§ Duplex LC connector

Mechanical Dimensions
Mechanical Drawing
Order Information:
Model No. Description of Goods Wavelength
ANT-I3405 1.25G Multimode Dual Fiber 550m 850nm
ANT-I3405D 1.25G Multimode Dual Fiber 550m DDM 850nm
ANT-I3420 1.25G Single Mode Dual Fiber 20Km 1310nm
ANT-I3420D 1.25G Single Mode Dual Fiber 20Km DDM 1310nm
ANT-I3440 1.25G Single Mode Dual Fiber 40Km 1310nm
ANT-I3440D 1.25G Single Mode Dual Fiber 40Km DDM 1310nm
ANT-I3480 1.25G Single Mode Dual Fiber 80Km 1550nm
ANT-I3480D 1.25G Single Mode Dual Fiber 80Km DDM 1550nm
ANTEK LABS reserves the right to make changes to the products or information contained herein without notice.
No liability is assumed because of their use or application.